
                     

 

     
 
 
        

             As of January 10,  2019 
 

JANUARY  BOARD & Committee Chair Mtg – BBVA Compass  9:00 am  Thursday, January 10 
 
JANUARY  PRINCIPALS LUNCHEON – Lori Boyer – River Club  12:00 noon Wednesday, January 16 
 
JANUARY  DL Board Meeting – TBD      12:00 Noon Thursday, January 17 
 
JANUARY  LEGISLATIVE UPDATE BREAFKAST – River Club  8:30 am  Thursday, January 24 
 
FEBRUARY   LEGISLATIVE RETREAT – Washington DC   8:00 am  Feb 4– Feb 6 

 
FEBRUARY  2019 MEMBERSHIP KICK OFF SOCIAL – TBD  5:30  Thursday, February 7 
 
FEBRUARY  DAY AT THE CAPITAL – Tallahassee     2:00  February 12- February 13 
 
FEBRUARY  BOARD & Committee Chair Mtg – BBVA Compass  9:00 am  Thursday, February 28 
  
MARCH  AWARDS CELEBRATION & RECEPTION –   6:00 pm  Thursday, March 7 
                      Convention Center Grand Lobby  
 

MARCH  DL Educational Roundtable -     12:00 Noon Wednesday, March 13 
 
MARCH  DL Social  TBD     5:30  Wednesday, March 21 
      
MARCH  Quarterly Luncheon Meeting – TBD    11:30 am  Thursday, March 28 
 
APRIL  PRINCIPALS BREAKFAST –      8:00 am  Tuesday, April 9 
 
APRIL  BOARD & Committee Chair Meeting - TBD   4:00  Thursday, April 4                                                                                    
                    

APRIL  DL EVENT – SPRING BEACH BASH – TBD   5:30  Thursday, April 25 

   
MAY  BUS TOUR      8:00 am  Thursday, May 16 
 
MAY  Community Service – TBD     TBD  TBD 
 
JUNE  FINANCE & Board MEETING – BBVA Compass  9:00  Thursday, June 4 
 
JUNE  CITY COUNCIL DINNER     4:00  Tuesday, June 11 
 
JUNE  Quarterly Luncheon Meeting – TBD    11:30  Thursday, June 13 
 
JUNE  DL Educational Roundtable – TBD    12:00 Noon Thursday, June 20 
 
JULY  Summer Social –       5:30  Thursday, July 18 
 

JULY  DL Community Service – TBD    TBD  TBD 
 

AUGUST  DL JAGUARS TAILGATE- Parking Lot J    5:00  TBD 
                                                   
AUGUST  SPONSORS ONLY RECEPTION –  TBD   5:30  Thursday, August 22 
 
SEPTEMBER BOARD & Committee Chair Meeting – BBVA Compass 9:00  Thursday, September 12 
            
SEPTEMBER      Quarterly LUNCHEON MEETING - Speaker: TBD               11:30           Thursday, September 19 
 



                     

 

SEPTEMBER Community Service – TBD     TBD  TBD 
 
OCTOBER  PRINCIPALS BREAKFAST –     8:00 am  Tuesday, October 8 
 
OCTOBER  CRE Converge 18 – The Annual Meeting for Commercial   October 14-16 
             Real Estate –  Los Angeles, CA 
OCTOBER   DL FALL SOCIAL –     5:30  Thursday, October 17 
 
OCTOBER   FALL GOLF TOURNAMENT – Timuquana CC  10:00 am Monday, October 21 
 
OCTOBER  BOARD & Committee Chair Meeting – TBD   4:00  Thursday, October 24       
 
OCTOBER  Public Affairs Summit – TBD      TBD 

 
NOVEMBER  Joint Quarterly Luncheon Meeting with ULI     11:30   Thursday, November 7 
NOVEMBER  DL Educational Roundtable – TBD    12:00 Noon Wednesday, November 13 
  

 NOVEMBER  FINANCE MEETING –      11:30  Monday, November 18 
  
 DECEMBER  Board RETREAT & Dinner - TBD      3:00  Thursday, December 5  
        
 DECEMBER  CITY COUNCIL DINNER        4:00  Tuesday, December 10 
 
                      DECEMBER  HOLIDAY PARTY & ANNUAL MTG - Members Only  5:30 pm               Thursday, December 12  
                        

 

All times are when registration begins.  All luncheons and breakfast start ½ hour later  
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